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root@ubuntu:

fexport/users

:fexport/users§ df
1FK-blocks

ilesystem

udew
tmpfs
lrm

eneric/volatile

fexport/users#
fexport/users§ df

7850996
254752
254752
254752
254752
254752
254752

4206370

# moun

1K-blocks

T850996
254752
254752
254752
254752
254752
254752

4206970

localhost: fexport/users

7851008

root@ubuntu: fexport/users# I

2 hero@ubuntu: ~

Used Available

T5T788

3694300
254752
254344
254748
254612
2546786
252360

Use% Mounted on

51% /

/media/cdromd

jexport/u

vailable

08

:_]':
4752
43

]

]
54344
54748
S546l2
54676
3

2360

B3 OR3 ORI ORI ORI ORY b

Uset Mounted on

51% /

/media/cdromd

/mnt

ic/vol
fdev/sr0
localhost:

erofubunt

atile

Seraport/

u: 1= /export/users/

1E-blocks
T8509%6
254752
254752
254752
254752
254752

users

T851008

Smnt/

Used Awvailable

37581

Fed
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36594064
254752
254364
254748
254612
254676
252360

UzeX
51%
0%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
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